	υā	57177U2 Lo	142 PAA 18	3 393 4148	2111	PO 2 CHICARO	A1		1 <u>0.</u> 002	
				UNC	AL EST	ESAL POOL	TRACT OF	γ		
		A DUNIER	of lece	RD.		· · · · ·	DATE: MY	17,200		
	i M	면 <u>DWN</u> 년(C	the property known	as 2207-C	19 W. E	RIE 9	CHICA		60622	-
			IGUINAL CINECESS	et, tögelher with improve 1. Suiter agrees 10-56	imenta thereon. Peter to Purohaco r	97 3 3H ti Sale, al la	refine, electrica end plumb	ing-systems logaltic	with the following: (nhe	arar
	₩	rigmenste applicable i 11. TV Antonna	itama) W	/ashar/Oryer	Central Air	Conditioner Ir Conditioner	Electric Garage	door	4119 II 48 1181 B 18 1 911	11
[[7]		Refrigerator Over/Range	W	emp Pump later Softaner erpeting	Ceffing fer	Al fixor	Freplace gas lo		0021099053	
	age 1	Sink Diaposes		ووطعوام ليميله منسرمم سايداني	Attached to	cos cases rened shullers, draperi	Tresh Compacts			<u> </u>
002109905	i gg t	theritems included:		TY BETWE				-1.5:11:15:11:11:11:11:11:11:11:11:11:11:11		
Ö	49 (HPurchase Price	APPLY I I AMED	in the form of	CHECK	WAR affer acceptance	hereof, Said initial earnesi	money shall be ret	urned and this contract sh	eli ze
	162									
Ö	17.0		ra coo ano. Purunta	65 6716 America de lace consta-						
		(se bilance of the p Mark-Counter's char	urchase price shall D sk or Carlified Check	a pato at the cipeing, pil or any combination that	iso). Is di Willes bini andi	P' 41 IRIGAS (A 11711A)	Through Inapplicable			_ ***
	7	Andrews Continues		antie exelumna Parcha	er essuring by		_(date) @ writer Constitu	and the second between	morney of the Philippin	
		morigage) not to ext	beed beed	i paramium, kimonizasi iant. It shall baidus NOS	coner then	VARTE CUP	toen fee not to exceed the strengt in private if Safer is not so notified, if lifted Seiler may, within sq	morigage insurance	If required by leading insti ity presumed that Purchas	tution. er has
		commitment for Purc party. Purchaser at	mesor upon menual	ten of at my population,	sign customery doc	urnants relating to the	ancy commitment as apona such commitment as apona	e usek esmanliment	and devian scalescen	700 E3
		CONTRACTOR STATE	SALEMINER IN MICH.			TIDES DE			evi and the halance by (5)	
		فكينهوم والمصطفعين	ore and Turk! Page 1	OTHER VESTIGATION	THE STATE LANGERS	OI SHOULD A TOTAL	1 4 4	urih internet al	the fate of	70 DET
		annum to be emen	ized over	and insurance shall all	o by man months	If the nurther cannot	essee on the furn of 1800 in	strament, Chicago i	Title & Trust Company No ill report, Purcheser shall	te and deliver
		seme to Salies	Manager of suc	u tachast: and! comm	Illus City		a samuelable libera	nic Seed with raise	se of homesteed rights (O	r other
<i>[]]</i>							theser, a recordable Warra subperagraph 3(d) le applic le for improvemente not yet			
1	7	conditions, and rest or exegenments; ga	rictions of record; pu narsi real estate tax	blic and utility essement	T and subsequent)	LETEXAGE OF BESESSITES LAME AND THE MORIGADE STORY LINE AND ALL AND	supparagraph a(q) is appara to for improvements not yet or that deed set forth in pu or the most recent secon provides of closury, norm	magraph 3 and/or R sanable tex bill at ci	lider 7. Seiler represents t osing.	hat the
									EDSTON amulded fills be	a beer
(I)	<i>/</i> '	AND US IN BE SOOT O	e is necessiad by PUN	chasar. As the cincs of F	filesiterant parnitalian	Cate Cate diction with the annual state of				
		ASS. Company		والمراجع مماجع والمراجع		Married Street, Square, and St.	7 / Y 44 H4 H4 H4 H4	ar rigging up to any sheyand the data o	f including the determinated	h e d ate
		sel forth above, wh	ch sum shail be hale	from the net proceeds	of the sale on secr	owee form of receipt. Y	Soller does not surrender p	casassion as above	Selles enempty to PU/GI	141.58 B.10
		necumposy to the d	ve use and occupant ate possession is au	ny, me sum or 10 m or 2 Mendered, said amount	(a) to be paid out or	escrow and the batan	o if any the terr a over	to Seller and eccep	stance of psyments by PW us the Inint written direction	renate n of the
	4	Sailar and Furches	ar of their Buthon 200	67,641/ I M.(.) #1,9 e) mil n	i driver and a	IN Amburation or any ba	A CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF TH	u saasmusa mau ka	mirelumed from the bost	18510
	-	escrow for all costs	THE COURT TRASOCIED	in account a tena, united	is to the little at the	(()))				
}**3	تي ت	8. PURCHASER A	CKNOWLEDGES RE	CEIPT OF SELLER'S F O THE PROVISIONS	residential real appearing hei	l property disclo Rewith and the F	SURE REPORT, IF APPLICATION OF A PRINCIPLE ATT. OF A PRINCIPLE ATT. OF A PRINCIPLE ATT.	AC.(E) HERETO	AND MADE A PART H	EREO!
	4.	15 DUAL AGEN	CY CONFIRMATION	N OF CONSENT. The	n undersigned cor ses on their behalf s	ofirm that they have ; and specifically consumb	previously consented to to Licensee acting as a Du	Agent in Street	. wie transaction referred to	o in thi
) <u>~</u>	ii H	(Licensee) ecorg e document.	-8 119	(A)		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	-			
age Age	e .	Saler(s)	Initials	Purchason(s) Initials	and in moreovisies	with their someomestic V	vith their clients and/or eny i	offer of compensation	on mad , 24 ha Listing Srd	ker in
a il.	-O7	11. The Real Estimates	rte Brokers named o rice in which the Liet as and behinden the	etow anius be compared ag and Cooperating Bro narries becam that their	MR PERIL PRINCES		Harris and the Participation of their	than tales orice b	mista companiation diff	ogte:
100	0 %	mutually accepted	a to the partical it wi	mn <u>-2 22.2</u>	- Antha Mital annal	eta de	a market assettled barets i	man inia Contract C	nak hannya nuk ing yolo	I BOO B
1. 2. 49 1. 49	2-1 ounty		a Purchasar shall D	a manuncaca upen jenik v	ALL PARTIES HER	ETO, AND THIS CON	TRACT SHALL BE IN FULL	FORCE AND EFFE	CT	corla i
Į ĕ	2002 - Cook Count	the Purchaser's ag	phigation to purchase unit, et Purchaser's t	expense, within	Antides to the make	days from the nate of a	coeptance of this Contract.	Purchaser shall inde	employ Seller from the arcoat	IV IS N
	N S	approved, written	notica sitali de giver	TO THE CENTER OF DOUBLE	The State of	PHINESE MAINTENANT AND ADDRESS.	The last of the second second	للمسطاء وعفالها ومادا	aa af baib aadlaa la aach	YWAN I
	·	THE ABSENCE O	WHITE YET	E WATHIN THE TIME 6	FECIFIED HEREIN.	, this provision sh 397.9	all be deemed waived ALL DE DEEMED WAIVED	ST	ARREIO, NACIONO CON	
		PURCHASER_	iews)	Secial Secolty #	CA	CARA	Silato	Zip Cod	2618	
		Print Name PURCHASER	hull ?	Real	ADDREE	s 2037	SHAKETP	ARE	693	
		Print Name	C 101 112	Social Security #	erte.	City	State	Zip Cod		
		ACCEPTANCE OF	F ZIAN ALL	ELLER on O.O. JAMS accept th	ia-contract and agra	e to perform and conve	y title or cause title to be co	nveyed according to	the terms of this contract	
		SELLER SELLER	10//14/14 T	THE TO THE	MOORES	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ERIB CH	OR		
		Print Name	55.25	Social Security 8	340)3	3926	State	Zip Cod	4	
		SELLER	166 FT	Ze-to	ADDRES	220	7 ERIE Chy.	, 74		

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Cook County Clark's Office

PO21089053 Page 2 of

o stec c 1 Rent, interest on existing mortgage, party herein a improved, but last available tax bit is on Vacant land, parties hereto agree to reprorate taxes when bill on improved property is available. Security deposits, if any, shell be paid to Purchaser at closing. Additionally, Seller shell give purchaser a credit for the demolition of the existing structure at closing; lowest bid of three demolition bids shell control credit amount.

2. The provisions of the Uniform Vendor and Purchaser Risk Act of the State of liting shall be applicable to this Contract.

3.At least five day prior to closing date, Seiter shall deliver to Purchaser or his agent evidence of merchantable title in the intended grantor; (a) by exhibiting owner's duplicate Certificate of Title of a certified copy thereof, subject to no other exceptions than those listed on the reverse side hereof, and a currently dated Special Tax Report leaved by the Registrar of Titles, (If applicable) and (b) by delivering a Commitment For Title insurance of a title insurance company bearing date on or subsequent to the date of the acceptance of this Contract, in the amount of the purchase price subject to no other exceptions than those listed on the reverse side hereof and to general exceptions contained in said commitment. Datay in cellvery by Setter of Commitment for Title insurance due to delay by Purchaser's mortgages in recording mortgage and bringing down title shall not be a default of this Contract, every Cartificate of Title or Commitment For Title Insurance furnished by Setter hereunder shall be conclusive evidence of title as therein shown. If evidence of title discloses other exceptions. Setter shall have thirty days from Setter's receipt of evidence of title to cure such exceptions and notify Purchaser accordingly, and as to those exceptions which may be removed at closing by payment of money. Setter may have same removed at closing by using the proceeds of said in

4.All notices haveln required shall be in writing and shall be served on the parties at the addresses following their signatures. The mailing of a notice by registered or certified mell, return receipt requested, shall be sufficient service when the notice is mailed. Notices may also be serviced by personal delivery or commercial delivery service, by mailing man, or by the use of a facsimile machine with proof of transmission and a copy of the notice with proof of transmission being sent by regular mail on the date of transmission. Additionally, any signed document, including this contract, transmitted by fax machine shall be treated in all manner and respects as an original document, no

transmission. Additionary, any signed document, including this contract and shall forever waive such defense.

J.In the event of default by Purchaser, the camest money, shall be paid to the Seller as Seller's sole ramedy. If Seller defaults, the earnest money, at the option of the Purchaser, analibe refunded to Purchaser, but such refunding shall be paid to the Seller from the obligation of this Contract. In the event of any default, Escrowes shall give written notice to Seller and Purchaser indicating Escrowes's Intended disposition of the earnest money and request the Seller's and Purchaser hereby scknowledge that if Escrowes's Intended disposition of the earnest money within titing (30) days after the date of mailing of the Notice. However Seller and Purchaser hereby scknowledge that if Escrowes's Intended disposition of the earnest money within titing (30) days after the date of mailing of the Notice. However Seller and Purchaser hereby scknowledge that if Escrowes's Intended disposition of the Escrowes's Intended disposition of the Escrowes's Intended disposition of the earnest money within titing (30) days after the date of mailing of the Notice. However Seller and Purchaser hereby scknowledge that if Escrowes's Intended disposition of the Escrowes's Intended disposition of the Escrowes's Intended disposition of the earnest money within titing (30) days after the date of mailing of the Notice. However Seller and Purchaser hereby scknowledge that if Escrowes's Intended disposition of the earnest money within titing (30) days after the date of mailing of the Notice. Escrowse is a licensed real estate broker, Secrowse may not distribute the earnest money without the joint written direction of the Seller and Purchaser of their authorized agent. If Escrowse is a ricensed real estate broker, Seller and Purchaser hereby agree that if neither party object, in writing, to the proposed disposition of the earnest money within thiny (3°, risy) after the date of mailing of seld notice that Escrowse shall proceed to dispose of the earnest money as previously indicated by the Escrowse. If either Seller or Buyer object to the intended disposition within the aftermentioned thirty (3) day period, or in the event Escrowse is a licensed real estate broker and does not receive the joint written direction of the Seller and Purchaser authorizing the distribution of the samest money, then the parties hereto agree that the Escrowee may deposit the earnest money with the Clark of the Circuit Court by the Ring of an action in the nature of an interpleteder. The parties agree that Escrowee may be reimbursed form the samest money for all costs, incoving reasonable alterneys tess, related to the filling of the Interpleader and do hereby agree to indemnify and hold Eacrowee harmless from

any and all citatine and demands, including the payment of resconable attorney's fees, costs and expense enlarg out of such default citatine and demands. Solid represents and warrants that the localing, plumbing, electrical, central cooling, varitating systems, appliances and fixtures on the premises are in working order and will be so at the time of closing, and that the roof is free of leake and will be so at the time of closing. Purchaser shall have the right to inspect the premises during the 48-hour period immediately prior to closing to verify " at such are in working order and that the property is in substantially the same condition, normal wear and tear excepted, as of the date of this Contract.

7. If this property is new construction, than Furchaser and Seter agree to comply with all insulation discipsure requirements as provided by the Federal Trade Commission, and Rider 13 is hereby attached.

3. Seller warrants that no notice from any city, village, or one governmental authority of a dwelling code Wolation which currently exists in the aforesaid premises has been issued and received by Seller or his agent. If a notice is received to tween date of acceptance of the Contract and the date of closing, Seller shall promptly notify Purchaser of such notice and Seller shall correct any and all code violatio is precious to closing, or Seller shall provide purchaser with a price reduction for the necessary repairs of said

9.11 the subject property is located in the City of Chicago, Seller and Princhaser agree that Seller and Purchaser shall comply with provisions of Chapter 193.2 of the Chicago

Municipal Gode concerning Heating Cost Disciosure for the subject proferty

19 At the request of Seller or Purchaser evidenced by notice in writing to up other party at any time prior to the date of delivery of deed hereunder, this sale shall be closed through an escrow with a title insurance company, in accordance with the ge tatal provisions of the usual form of deed, and Money Escrow Agreement then furnished and in use by said company, with such special provisions inserted in the escrow agreement and the required to conform with the contract Upon the creation of such an escrow, anything herein to the contrary notwithstanding, payment of purchase price and relivery of deed shall be made through the escrow and this contract and the earnest money shall be deposited in the escrow and the Broker shall be made a party to the secromany regard to commission due. The cost of the escrow shall be divided equally between Purchaser and Seller

11 Within Ten business days after acceptance. Seller shall furnish a Staked Survey by a findhed land surveyor dated not more than thirty (30) days prior to the date hereof snowing the present location of all improvements. Said survey must be approved by purchaser's acte discretion, within 10 business days after receiving said survey. In the event the survey is not approved, written notice shall be given to the color or sailer's crient by the purchaser within the time specified for approved, thereupon setters obligation to set and purchaser's obligation to purchase under this contract shall become not any veid and all monies paid by the purchaser shall be refunded. In THE ABSENCE OF WRITTEN NOTICE WITHIN THE TIME SPECIFIED HEREIN, THIS PROVISION SHALL BE IN ABSENCE OF WRITTEN NOTICE WITHIN THE TIME SPECIFIED HEREIN, THIS PROVISION SHALL BE IN ABSENCE OF WRITTEN STATES AND THIS CONTRACT SHALL BE IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT, if Purchaser or Purchaser's mortgages desires a more recent or extensive survey. —Te shall be obtained at Purchaser's expense.

12. Seller agrees to furnish to Purchaser an affidavit of title subject only to those Items set forth herein, and ALTA form if required by Purchaser's mortgages or the Title

Insurance Company for extended coverage.

13. Right is reserved with either party to insert correct legal description at any time, without notice, when same is 2.00 at 2.

14. Seller shall have the right to pay off any existing mertgage(s) out of the proceeds of this sale.

15. Purchaser may place a mortgage on this property and apply proceeds of such mortgage to the purchase price. It the event this transaction does not close Purchaser agrees to promptly cause release of same.

agrees to prompty cause misess or semis.

16. Purchaser and Seller hereby agree to make all disclosures and do all things necessary to comply with the applicable provision, of the Real Estate Settlement Procedures
Act of 1874, as amended, and the filinois Responsible Property Transfer Act of 1986 as amended.

17. Seller shall pay the amount of any stamp tax imposed by the state and county on the transfer of title, and shall furnish a complete disclosure agreed by the Seller or Seller's agent in the form required by the state and county, and shall furnish any declaration signed by Seller or Seller's agent or may be county on the transfer of title, and shall furnish as established by any local ordinance with regard to a transfer or transaction tax. Such tax required by tocal ordinance shall be paid by designated party in equirence.

18 Purchaser shall have the right to apply for new construction building parmits and no closing shall take place until the actual issuence of the limit building permit issued by the City of Chicago Building Department.

19. The state of t

discretion. If they coming to approved, the continguity is autumatically without. Purchases shall alter the dispense in obtaining which they are provided in the same condition as it is at the date of this contract, ordinary wear and tear excepted. 20. Time is of the essence of this contract.

21. Whenever appropriate, the singular includes the plural and masculine includes the feminina or neuter.
22. In the event the property is in a flood plain and flood insurance is required by Purchaser's lender, Purchaser shall pay for the same

* the This contract subject to 5 Bis Day Sellers attorney approval * SELER TO GIVE BUYER COPY OF "ZONING Seller COMPLIANCE CERTIFICATE" ISSUED BY THE CITY OF CHICAGO ZONING DEPT. PRIOR TO CLOSING OR AS SOON AS SELLER RECEIVES IT.

SELLER



UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

UNOFFICIAL COPY 9053 Page 3 of 3

YIN NUMBERS:

17-07-114-021-0000 17-07-114-022-0000

COMMONES KNOW AS:

2207-09 W. ERIE ST. CHICAGO, 12 0612

LEGAL

EGAL

LOTS 53 AND 54 IN A.C. BARNEY'S SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 10 IN CANAL TRUSTEES' SUBDIVISION OF SECTION 7, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.



PAUL STEVENS 29 N. DRAKE ST. #Z CHICAGO, 16 60618

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of County Clerk's Office